
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$4,063.88

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$283.71

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/26/2013
11

/2
6/

20
13

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  VOTED DEBT

  PEMBROKE PINES OPER

2013  Paid Real Estate

2013  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

172,630

172,630

172,630
172,630

2613

172,630

@ 31.0000

5.98000

5.44000
0.28300

P
ai

d
Paid

0.05870
0.18380

1.50000

Nov 30, 2013

Nov 30, 2013

0.16850

172,630
172,630

172,630

197,630
197,630

172,630

EEX-13-00000720
E

E
X

-1
3-

00
00

07
20

172,630

539270

539270

252.71

321 SW 190 AVE

31.00

$3,901.32
$3

,9
01

.3
2

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

SETERUS TAX DEPARTMENT
S

E
T

E
R

U
S

 T
A

X
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T

110.62
5.96

973.08

69.05
84.28

5.63680

0.48820
0.40000

0.03450
0.64080

ZAPATA,LEONEL A & DULCE M
321 SW 190 AVE
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33029-5443

ZAPATA,LEONEL A & DULCE M
321 SW 190 AVE
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33029-5443

26   PEMB PINES FIRE PROTECT ASSMT
5A   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE 5A

513913-07-1150

513913-07-1150

50,000
50,000
50,000

20.81430

TWIN ACRES 154-15 B
PART OF PARCEL A DESC'D AS,COMM
AT NW COR OF PARCEL A,SELY FOR
2430.33 TO NW COR OF LOT 72,SLY

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

31.73
10.13

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

296.44
1,181.83

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

48.85
939.11

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

29.09

222,630

50,000

222,630

50,000
222,630 50,000

Z7XSTD

222,630
222,630 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

222,630

$3,780.17

222,630

222,630

222,630

222,630

222,630

222,630

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



