Property ID Numbe	er Escrow Code	Assessed Value	_ Exemption	s Taxable	e Value 🕺 N	lillage Code
513913-07-1150	Z7XSTD	See Below	See Below	v See	Below	2613
24 APATA, LEONEL A & D 21 SW 190 AVE 24 BROKE PINES, FL 21 SW 190 AVE					BE MADE IN US Ank account.	FUNDS AND
WIN ACRES 154-15 B ART OF PARCEL A DESC T NW COR OF PARCEL A 430.33 TO NW COR OF L	A,SELY FOR					
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY	COMMISSION	Millage A	LOREM TAXES assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
COUNTYWIDE SERV VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHO	VICES	5.44000 0.28300	222,630 222,630	50,000 50,000	172,630 172,630	939.11 48.85
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT		5.98000 1.50000	222,630 222,630	25,000 25,000	197,630 197,630	1,181.83 296.44
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASI SFWMD DISTRICT	IN	0.05870 0.18380 0.16850	222,630 222,630 222,630	50,000 50,000 50,000	172,630 172,630 172,630	10.13 31.73 29.09
SOUTH BROWARD H CHILDREN'S SVCS CO CITY OF PEMBROKE	OUNCIL OF BC PINES	0.40000 0.48820	222,630 222,630	50,000 50,000	172,630 172,630	69.08 84.28
PEMBROKE PINES OPER DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION		5.63680 0.64080 0.03450	222,630 222,630 222,630	50,000 50,000 50,000	172,630 172,630 172,630	973.08 110.62 5.96
_evying Authority		age: 20.81430 NON-AD	VALOREM TAX		orem Taxes:	
Levying Authority 26 PEMB PINES FIRE 5A SOUTH BROWARI	PROTECT ASSMT		VALOREM TAX		orem Taxes:	\$3,780.17 Amount 252.71 31.00
26 PEMB PINES FIRE	PROTECT ASSMT		VALOREM TAX	ES <sub>Rate</sub>		<b>Amount</b> 252.71
26 PEMB PINES FIRE 5A SOUTH BROWARI	E PROTECT ASSMT D DRAINAGE 5A		VALOREM TAX @ Nor	ES <sub>Rate</sub> 31.0000	sessments:	Amount 252.71 31.00
26 PEMB PINES FIRE	PROTECT ASSMT		VALOREM TAX @ Nor	ES <sub>Rate</sub> 31.0000 n-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 252.71 31.00 \$283.71
26 PEMB PINES FIRE 5A SOUTH BROWARI	PROTECT ASSMT D DRAINAGE 5A Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAX @ Nor Combine	ES Rate 31.0000 h-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # EE Pai	sessments: sessments: Folio:	Amount 252.71 31.00 \$283.71 \$4,063.88 539270 \$3,90' TAX DEPARTM
26 PEMB PINES FIRE 5A SOUTH BROWARI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	E PROTECT ASSMT D DRAINAGE 5A Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00 TY 2013 Collector Notice	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	VALOREM TAX @ Nor Combine 	ES Rate 31.0000 h-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # EE Pai Pai	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments X-13-00000720 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONLII	Amount 252.71 31.00 \$283.71 \$4,063.88 539270 \$3,90 <sup>7</sup> TAX DEPARTM NE AT: om
26 PEMB PINES FIRE 5A SOUTH BROWARI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEN 115 S. ANDREWS AVE	PROTECT ASSMT D DRAINAGE 5A Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00 TY 2013 Collector Notice fo: TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAX @ Nor Combine x and Non-Ac	ES Rate 31.0000 h-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # EE Pai Pai	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments X-13-00000720 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONLI Lcounty-taxes.co marked By	Amount 252.71 31.00 \$283.71 \$4,063.88 539270 \$3,907 TAX DEPARTM NE AT:
26 PEMB PINES FIRE 5A SOUTH BROWARI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax <i>Make checks payable</i> BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEM	E PROTECT ASSMT   D DRAINAGE 5A   Nov 30, 2013   \$0.00   TY 2013   Collector Notice   fo:   TAX COLLECTOR   NTER ANNEX   NUE, ROOM # A100   FL 33301-1895	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAX @ Nor Combine X and Non-Ac 1/26/2013 Re D Number 07-1150	ES Rate 31.0000 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # EE Pai PAY YO broward If Post Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments X-13-00000720 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONLI Lcounty-taxes.co marked By	Amount 252.71 31.00 \$283.71 \$4,063.88 539270 \$3,90' TAX DEPARTM NE AT: om Please Pay
26 PEMB PINES FIRE 5A SOUTH BROWARI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEN 115 S. ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE, I	TY 2013 Collector Notice TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 FL 33301-1895 MADE IN US FUNDS A	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAX @ Nor Combine X and Non-Ac 1/26/2013 Re D Number 07-1150	ES Rate 31.0000 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # EE Pai PAY YO broward If Post Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments X-13-00000720 d By SETERUS UR TAXES ONLI Lcounty-taxes.co marked By	Amount 252.71 31.00 \$283.71 \$4,063.88 539270 \$3,90 TAX DEPARTM NE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -